DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
THE LONDON KEY HOLDING COMPANY
LIMITED

THE LONDON KEY HOLDING COMPANY
LIMITED

LONDON KINGSWAY CENTRE LIMITED
LONDON LEARNING LTD

LONDON LEGALISATION SERVICES LTD
LONDON LETTING AGENTS LIMITED
LONDON LGBT COMMUNITY PRIDE C.I.C.
LONDON LIFESTYLE ASSOCIATES LIMITED
LONDON LIGHTHOUSE PROPERTY
CONSULTANTS LTD

LONDON LIGHTHOUSE PROPERTY
CONSULTANTS LTD

LONDON LIQUID ROOFING COMPANY
LIMITED

LONDON LIVING PROPERTY LIMITED

LONDON LOCKS AND MAINTENANCE LIMITED
LONDON LUTON AIRPORT PARKING LIMITED

LONDONLUTONCONSTRUCTIONS LTD
LONDON LUXURY DEVELOPMENTS LTD
LONDON LUXURY PROPERTIES LIMITED
LONDON LUXURY PROPERTIES LIMITED
LONDON LUXURY PROPERTIES LIMITED
LONDON LUXURY PROPERTIES LIMITED
LONDONMADE LTD
LONDON MANAGEMENT AND
REPRESENTATION LIMITED
LONDON MANAGEMENT & REPRESENTATION
(HOLDINGS) LIMITED

LONDON MANAGEMENT QUALIFICATIONS LTD
LONDON MANAGEMENT QUALIFICATIONS LTD

LONDON MAPPIN HOUSE CENTRE LIMITED
LONDON MARBLE ARCH TOWER LIMITED
LONDON MARITIME LTD.

LONDON MASTER SERVICES LTD

LONDON MAYFAIR CENTRE LIMITED

THE LONDON MAYORS' ASSOCIATION
LONDON MCS INTERNATIONAL
CONSULTANTS LTD

LONDON MEDICAL CARE LTD

LONDON MEDICAL DESIGN LIMITED

LONDON MEDICAL EDUCATION ACADEMY LTD

LONDON MEDITATION LTD

LONDON MEICA LIMITED

LONDON METRO HOTELS LIMITED

LONDONMINIBUSHIRE LTD

LONDON MINSTER BUILDING CENTRE
LIMITED

LONDON MINT LIMITED

LONDON MODERN SCIENCE COLLEGE LTD

LONDON MONUMENT CENTRE LIMITED

THE LONDON MOTION CONTROL COMPANY
LIMITED

LONDON MULTI-ASSET EXCHANGE
(HOLDINGS) LIMITED

LONDON NATURAL THERAPIES LTD

03046413

03046413

09955158
11033692
08138700
08293965
08321669
04614358
11660021

11660021

10595416

09998226
11027006
10186044
10602748
09831692
10940630
10940630
10940630
10940630
09032807
00624293

00987511

08683228
08683228
09082229
08796572
10439906
09380902
08808525
03682500
11007794

11050649
06733505
09409404
10716980
09829286
06399305
09709078
11067268

05954959
10806837
06955648
09283517
06331069

11434793
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02/11/2018

05/11/2018
06/11/2018
05/11/2018
05/11/2018
31/10/2018
01/11/2018
05/11/2018

05/11/2018
31/10/2018

01/11/2018
05/11/2018
02/11/2018
06/11/2018
31/10/2018
05/11/2018
05/11/2018
05/11/2018
05/11/2018
31/10/2018
01/11/2018

01/11/2018

04/11/2018
04/11/2018
05/11/2018
06/11/2018
31/10/2018
31/10/2018
05/11/2018
06/11/2018
31/10/2018

01/11/2018
02/11/2018
05/11/2018
06/11/2018
31/10/2018
31/10/2018
03/11/2018
02/11/2018

31/10/2018
01/11/2018
31/10/2018
06/11/2018
31/10/2018

05/11/2018

LONDON NETWORK CONSULTING LTD
LONDON NETWORK CONSULTING LTD
LONDON NETWORK CONSULTING LTD
LONDON NEW CAVENDISH STREET CENTRE
LIMITED

LONDON NEWPORT PROPERTIES LIMITED
LONDON NEWPORT PROPERTIES LIMITED
LONDON NEWPORT PROPERTIES LIMITED
LONDON NEWPORT PROPERTIES LIMITED
LONDON NEWPORT PROPERTIES LIMITED
LONDON NOMINEES LIMITED

LONDON OFFSHORE CONSULTANTS LIMITED
LONDON OHMS CENTRAL LTD

LONDON OIL CORPORATION LIMITED
LONDON OIL PETROCHEMICAL GAS
TRADING LTD

LONDON 1 BROADGATE CENTRE LIMITED
LONDON 101 LTD

LONDON 1 POULTRY CENTRE LIMITED
LONDON ONE PROPERTY SERVICES LTD.
LONDON OPTICAL COMPANY LIMITED
LONDON OPTICAL COMPANY LIMITED

THE LONDON ORATORY SCHOOL FOUNDATION

LONDON ORTHO LEGAL LTD

LONDON ORTHOPAEDIC FOOT AND ANKLE
LIMITED

LONDON ORTHOPAEDIC FOOT AND ANKLE
LIMITED

LONDON PADDINGTON CENTRE LIMITED

LONDON PAEDIATRICS CONSULTANCY
LIMITED

LONDON PARIBAHAN LIMITED

LONDON PARIBAHAN LIMITED

LONDON PENTATHLON LTD

LONDON PERFORMANCE ACADEMY LTD

LONDON PEST SOLUTIONS LIMITED

LONDON PETROCHEMICALS
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

LONDON PHOTO FESTIVAL LTD

THE LONDON PHOTOGRAPHIC AGENCY LTD

LONDON PIPELINE LTD

LONDON PIPELINE LTD

LONDON PLANNING SERVICES LTD

LONDON PLASTERING & RENDERING LTD

LONDON PLUMBERS AND HEATING LTD

LONDON POSTCODE GYMS LTD

LONDON PRAYER CENTRE LTD

LONDON PRECAST SYSTEMS LIMITED

LONDON PREMIER LASER CLINIC W2
LIMITED

LONDON PRESTIGE CHAUFFEURS LTD

LONDON PRESTIGE CHAUFFEURS LTD

LONDON PRESTIGE CHAUFFEURS LTD

LONDON PRIME PORTFOLIO LTD

THE LONDON PRINT WORKS LTD

THE LONDON PRINT WORKS LTD

07775602
07775602
07775602
10831723

06092179
06092179
06092179
06092179
06092179
07065845
01415347
09778951
09298761
09727649

06826980
09114506
07055759
08261159
00338215
00338215
08926558
09392577
11657975

11657975

08808583
07834779

11661333
11661333
04941393
11003046
06405572
09272270

05362011
09479624
10441719
10441719
06050001
08835711
09863179
09286724
09298519
07751912
07015160

09885758
09885758
09885758
08737181
11651946
11651946
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(C3)
(D4)

(D4)
(C2)
(E1)
(D1)
(C2)
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(D4)
(D1)
(D4)
(D1)
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31/10/2018
02/11/2018
31/10/2018
05/11/2018

05/11/2018
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03/11/2018
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06/11/2018
05/11/2018
05/11/2018
02/11/2018
31/10/2018

01/11/2018
05/11/2018
06/11/2018
06/11/2018
05/11/2018
31/10/2018
05/11/2018
31/10/2018
06/11/2018
31/10/2018
05/11/2018
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01/11/2018
01/11/2018
06/11/2018
31/10/2018
31/10/2018



